
 

Pos 

 

Herrar Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Ej Klassificerad 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

No. 

2 
5 
6 
7 
3 

15 
8 

23 
4 
1 

10 
9 

13 
18 
25 
39 
16 
28 
40 
20 
38 
11 
12 
32 
19 
33 
30 
17 

26 
34 
31 
29 
14 
36 
37 
35 
21 
22 
24 

 

Licens No. 

NOR19920223 
SWE19951010 
CZE19970331 
POL19920825 
SWE19880202 
SWE19940207 
SWE19951121 
SWE19970422 
SWE19920914 
DEN19911007 
NOR19941008 
SWE19800807 
DEN19980429 
SWE19980423 
SWE19841228 
NOR19921125 
SWE19850723 
SWE19840518 
SWE19930401 
SWE19830415 
SWE19921113 
SWE19960726 
DEN19970624 
SWE19871008 
SWE19810508 
SWE19970915 
SWE19980212 
SWE19860902 

SWE19850507 
NOR19860329 
SWE19880730 
SWE19950411 
DEN19980416 
SWE19940827 
SWE19900809 
SWE19920522 
SWE19900330 
SWE19940405 
SWE19940826 

 

Name 

Fredrik Haraldseth 
Henrik Jansson 
Emil Hekele 
Karol Michalski 
Matthias Wengelin 
Emil Linde 
David Eriksson 
Jonatan Östlund 
Martin Eriksson 
Kenneth Hansen 
Ola Jorde 
Mikael Salomonsson 
Andreas Lund Andresen 
Ted Petersson 
Johan Norén 
Zakarias Johasnesen 
Axel Wannerskog 
Erik Karlsson-Landén 
Erik Jonsson 
Tony Karlsson 
Oliwer Kangas 
Adam Gustafsson 
Rasmus Götke 
Nils Lillpers 
Anders Nilsson 
Erik Gunnarsson 
Anton Olstam 
Jakob Björklund 

Jimmy Bodin 
Thomas Rem 
Olof Åström 
Gustav Höög 
Carl Sörensen 
Johan Widen 
Alexander Kangas 
Erik Johansson 
Johan Nystrand 
Anton Persson 
Jesper Svensson 

 

Club 

Norway 
Falu Cykelklubb 
Stevens bike -Emilio sport 
Polen 
Almby Idrottsklubb 
Gävle Cykelamatörer 
Göteborgs Cykelklubb 
Tullinge Sportklubb 
Föreningen Cykloteket Racing Team 
Denmark 
Norge 
Cykelklubben Norrtälje 
Team ABC 
Mölndals Cykelklubb 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
SK Rye 
Göteborgs Cykelklubb 
Cykelklubben Master 
Aktivitus Sports Club 
Västerås Cykelklubb 
Team TCM 
Eksjö Cykelklubb 
Denmark 
Team TCM Sweden Cykelförening 
Cykelklubben Valhall 
Härnösands Cykelklubb 
Cykelklubben Natén Säter 
Kristinehamns Cykelklubb 

Värnamo Cykelklubb 
Norway 
Föreningen Göteborg Cycling Team 
Tre Berg Cykelklubb 
Denmark 
CK Naten 
Creme Fraiche 
Göteborg cycling team 
Cykelklubben Hymer 
Allt om MTB Cykelförening 
Skövde Cykelklubb 

 

Category 

Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
2 
2 
1 

 

Total Time 

57:44.7 
57:46.1 
57:50.2 
58:23.6 
58:40.4 
59:12.2 
59:24.3 
59:30.4 
59:47.2 
59:58.2 

1:00:39.2 
1:01:22.1 
1:01:31.7 
1:01:35.1 
1:01:39.0 
1:01:42.1 
1:01:45.4 
1:02:03.1 
1:02:27.8 
1:02:30.0 
1:02:38.1 
1:03:10.5 
1:03:28.2 
1:03:34.8 
1:04:04.9 
1:04:58.0 

58:02.7 
58:12.5 

46:36.3 
47:47.4 
31:08.4 
31:22.3 
34:44.4 
12:20.8 
13:02.6 

6:20.3 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2016-10-22 17:11:40 

Viktor Karlin 

Jhonny Engel, Hans Mård 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Stockholms Cykelförbund 

Stockholm Cyklocross 2016 
Start 5 

UCI Herrar Elit 

Tävling 

Stockholm Cyclocross 2016 0,000 Km 

2016-10-22 14:00 


